4 TEAMS - TEAM ALLROUND

PLAATS TEAM

Bredagym
HOLLEMANS Sophie
VAN MOURIK Danisha
OMMERING Britt

Turnkring MeV
MORICONI Kioma
STINKENS Maithe
VANDAEL Jenna
THIOR Maya

JEM Genk
BOCKEN Yara
VANLINGEN Elina
JORISSEN Ariana

17 Cup Michel Wanten 2022 - Int. WAG Competition

26/11/2022 - 27/11/2022 / Heusden-Zolder

SPRONG

11.800
11.600
11.350

T 34.750

10.750
11.150
11.100

T 33.000

10.850
11.800
10.900

T 33.550

BRUG

8.500
9.900
9.300

T 27.700

11.250
9.850
2.350
8.200

T 29.300

4.200
8.750
4.650

T 17.600
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11.033
10.700
10.700

32.433

10.400
10.566
10.533
10.233

31.499

5.566
9.400
9.700

24.666

TOTAAL

10.750
11.150
10.500

32.400 127.283

10.500
8.650
9.950
9.850

30.300 124.099

8.650
9.600
9.650

27.900 103.716
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