



17 Cup Michel Wanten 2022 - Int. WAG Competition

26/11/2022 - 27/11/2022 / Heusden-Zolder

4 TEAMS - TEAM ALLROUND

PLAATS	TEAM	SPRONG	BRUG	BALK	GROND	TOTAAL
1	Bredagym HOLLEMANS Sophie VAN MOURIK Danisha OMMERING Britt	11.800 11.600 11.350	8.500 9.900 9.300	11.033 10.700 10.700	10.750 11.150 10.500	
		T 34.750	T 27.700	T 32.433	T 32.400	127.283
2	Turnkring MeV MORICONI Kioma STINKENS Maithe VANDAEL Jenna THIOR Maya	10.750 11.150 11.100	11.250 9.850 2.350 8.200	10.400 10.566 10.533 10.233	10.500 8.650 9.950 9.850	
		T 33.000	T 29.300	T 31.499	T 30.300	124.099
3	JEM Genk BOCKEN Yara VANLINGEN Elina JORISSEN Ariana	10.850 11.800 10.900	4.200 8.750 4.650	5.566 9.400 9.700	8.650 9.600 9.650	
		T 33.550	T 17.600	T 24.666	T 27.900	103.716